Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.13
2:03.28
2:03.49
2:04.13
2:04.43
2:05.52
2:06.81
2:08.34
2:08.35
2:09.00
2:10.60
2:11.46
2:12.16
2:12.71
2:13.20
2:13.64
2:14.56
2:17.03
2:23.65
2:27.59
2:27.97
2:28.58
2:29.42
2:29.52
2:31.44

2:33.61
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Date

26/10/14
23/03/14
22/11/14
16/02/14
05/10/14
27/10/113
23/06/13
03/03/13
23/12/12
23/06/12
16/02/13
28/10/12
03/12/11
04/03/12
05/05/12
20/01/13
15/01/12
25/06/11
07/05/11
20/11/10
05/02/11
08/05/10
16/01/11
12/09/10
19/06/10
21/06/09
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Meet

Dundee City Aquatics Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
Upper Deeside Challenge

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

SASA North District Development

2013 Elgin Spring Meet

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
SASA North District Age Group Championship
North District Age Group Championships
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

North District Development Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

North District Age Group Meet

Westhill Invitational

SAS Junior Meet

Garioch Open 200 Meet

SASA North Development Meet

North District Dev Meet

OAOCA Mot Nintuint Amn

Venue

Dundee
Fraserburgh
Aboyne
Buckie
Inverness
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Dunfermline
Inverness
Buckie
Dundee
Inverness
Peterhead
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Banff
Westhill
Aboyne
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverurie
Banff

Banff
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Club Swam Under

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
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Banchory
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Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
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[ PR

Level

2

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0419
2:34.85
2:42.94
2:44.27

2:51.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.49
2:03.13
2:04.43
2:03.28
2:04.13
2:05.52
2:06.81
2:08.34
2:10.60
2:13.64
2:08.35
2:11.46
2:09.00
2:13.20
2:12.71
2:14.56
2:12.16
2:17.03
2:23.65
2:27.97
2:29.42
2:27.59
2:29.52
2:31.44
2:28.58
2:34.79
2:34.85
2:33.61
2:42.94
2:44.27

2:51.64

Copyright 2024

264
226
221
194

WA Pts

521
525
509
523
513
496
481
464
440
411
464
431
457
415
419
402
425
381
331
302
294
305
293
282
299
264
264
270
226
221
194

Round

F
F

T

m m m M

[VCVATALY)
06/12/09
14/12/08
21/06/08
03/11/07

Date

22/11/14
26/10/14
05/10/14
23/03/14
16/02/14
27/10/13
23/06/13
03/03/13
16/02/13
20/01/13
23/12/12
28/10/12
23/06/12
05/05/12
04/03/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
25/06/11
07/05/11
05/02/11
16/01/11
20/11/10
12/09/10
19/06/10
08/05/10
06/03/10
06/12/09
21/06/09
14/12/08
21/06/08
03/11/07
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North District Age Groups
SASA North District AG
North District Dev Meet

North District Junior

Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

Dundee City Aquatics Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs
SASA North District Age Group Championship
2013 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
SASA North District Development
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

North District Age Group Championships
South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
North District Development Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

North District Age Group Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

Garioch Open 200 Meet

SASA North Development Meet

Westhill Invitational

SASA North District Age

North District Age Groups

North District Dev Meet

SASA North District AG

North District Dev Meet

North District Junior

Hniveress
Inverness
Inverness
Banff

Banff

Venue

Aboyne
Dundee
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Buckie
Westhill
Dunfermline
Dundee
Inverness
Westhill
Peterhead
Westhill
Inverness
Banff
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Aboyne
Inverurie
Banff
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Banff
Inverness
Banff

Banff
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