## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:03.13	525	F	26/10/14	Dundee City Aquatics Meet	Dundee		2
2:03.28	523	F	23/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Banchory	1
2:03.49	521	F	22/11/14	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
2:04.13	513	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:04.43	509	Н	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:05.52	496	F	27/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:06.81	481	F	23/06/13	South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:08.34	464	F	03/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:08.35	464	F	23/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Banchory	2
2:09.00	457	F	23/06/12	SASA North District Development	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:10.60	440		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:11.46	431	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:12.16	425	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:12.71	419	F	04/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory	2
2:13.20	415	F	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:13.64	411	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:14.56	402	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:17.03	381	F	25/06/11	North District Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
2:23.65	331	F	07/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:27.59	305		20/11/10	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
2:27.97	302		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:28.58	299		08/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:29.42	294	F	16/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:29.52	293	F	12/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Banchory	2
2:31.44	282	F	19/06/10	SASA North Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
2:33.61	270		21/06/09	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
right 202	4		06/00/40	CACA North District Ass	Inverses	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

۷.۵4.13	∠04	UI/OU/IU	อคอค เพนเนา มารถเนน Age	inverness	рапспогу	Page 2 / 2
2:34.85	264	06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:42.94	226	14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:44.27	221	21/06/08	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
2:51.64	194	03/11/07	North District Junior	Banff	Banchory	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.49	521	F	22/11/14	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
2:03.13	525	F	26/10/14	Dundee City Aquatics Meet	Dundee		2
2:04.43	509	Н	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:03.28	523	F	23/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Banchory	1
2:04.13	513	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:05.52	496	F	27/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:06.81	481	F	23/06/13	South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:08.34	464	F	03/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:10.60	440		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:13.64	411	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:08.35	464	F	23/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Banchory	2
2:11.46	431	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:09.00	457	F	23/06/12	SASA North District Development	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:13.20	415	F	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:12.71	419	F	04/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory	2
2:14.56	402	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:12.16	425	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:17.03	381	F	25/06/11	North District Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
2:23.65	331	F	07/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:27.97	302		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:29.42	294	F	16/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:27.59	305		20/11/10	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
2:29.52	293	F	12/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Banchory	2
2:31.44	282	F	19/06/10	SASA North Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
2:28.58	299		08/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:34.79	264		06/03/10	SASA North District Age	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:34.85	264		06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:33.61	270		21/06/09	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
2:42.94	226		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:44.27	221		21/06/08	North District Dev Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
2:51.64	194		03/11/07	North District Junior	Banff	Banchory	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS